
Platz Name Vorname Summe Mouschen Schussbild

1 Mürtz André 50 3 1

2 Krechel Hans 50 3 2

3 Merkler Klaus 50 2 1

4 Daub Günter 50 2 2

5 Köhn Ottmar 50 2 3

6 Lange Stephan 50 1 1

7 Weiland Heiko 50 1 2

8 Weinand Andreas 50 1 3

9 Neis Frank - Helmut 49 4 1

10 Schmitz Harald 49 4 2

11 Pierich Martin 49 3 1

12 Wolf Manuel 49 3 2

13 Bey Silke - Franka - Helmuta 49 2 1

14 Krautkrämer Horst 49 2 2

15 Keutz Frank 49 2 3

16 Eisbach Bernd 49 2 4

17 Sackenheim Horst - Werner 49 1 1

18 Franzen Bernhard 49 1 2

19 Meyer Dietmar 49 1 3

20 Bläsner Stephan 49 1 4

21 Grett Kai 49 1 5

22 Gauggel Stefan 49 0 1

23 Bauer Frank 48 3 1

24 Müller Josef 48 2 1

25 Carl Christoph 48 2 2

26 Näkel Horst 48 2 3

27 Bennewitz Harald 48 2 4

28 Müller Roland 48 2 5

29 Geesdorf Patrick 48 2 6

30 Brunkhorst Willfried 48 1 1

31 Mertz Frank 48 1 2

32 Krajewski Horst 48 0 1

33 Gräf Peter 48 0 2

34 Barwig Martin 48 0 3

35 Troll David 47 1 1

36 Müller Peter 47 1 2

37 Mörsch Guido 47 1 3

38 Koffer Hans - Jürgen 47 1 4

39 Sodat Martin 47 1 5

40 Weinand Manuel 47 1 6

41 Gerhards Dirk 47 0 1

42 Näkel Mildre 47 0 2

43 Ströter Hans 46 1 1

44 Weber Denis 46 0 1

45 Brandenburg Gabriele 45 1 1

46 Schäfer Karl - Heinz 45 0 1

46 Poerzgen Dr. Hans - Jakob 45 0 1

46 Gräf Heinz 45 0 1

49 Respondek Christopher 44 1 1

49 Cruse Carsten 44 1 1

51 Paulig Günter 44 0 1

51 Merkler Kevin 44 0 1

51 Rinker Joachim 44 0 1

54 Salomon Hans - Peter 43 0 1

54 Theisen Corinna 43 0 1

54 Becker Thomas 43 0 1

54 Macher Dieter 43 0 1

58 Goldmann Hans - Jürgen 42 0 1

58 Roßbach Oliver 42 0 1

Ergebnisse Ordonnanzgewehrschiessen
Mayen-Hausen am 26.08.2017



M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8

5 8 3 7 6 2 4 1

Name Vorname Bruderschaft Mannschaft Platz-Mannschaft Summe Mouschen Schussbild 14407 13001 14605 14102 14201 14805 14505 15006

Krechel Hans Polch St. Seb. 8 1 50 3 2 5003

Daub Günter Polch St. Seb. 8 1 50 2 2 5002

Weiland Heiko Polch St. Seb. 8 1 50 1 2 5001

Lange Stephan Wershofen St. Seb. 6 2 50 1 1 5001

Pierich Martin Wershofen St. Seb. 6 2 49 3 1 4903

Franzen Bernhard Wershofen St. Seb. 6 2 49 1 2 4901

Schmitz Harald Metternich St. Seb. 3 3 49 4 2 4904

Sackenheim Horst - Werner Metternich St. Seb. 3 3 49 1 1 4901

Gräf Peter Metternich St. Seb. 3 3 48 0 2 4800

Meyer Dietmar Obermendig St. Seb. 7 4 49 1 3 4901

Müller Josef Obermendig St. Seb. 7 4 48 2 1 4802

Müller Roland Obermendig St. Seb. 7 4 48 2 5 4802

Neis Frank - Helmut DSU-Präsidium 1 5 49 4 1 4904

Bey Silke - Franka - Helmuta DSU-Präsidium 1 5 49 2 1 4902

Ströter Hans DSU-Präsidium 1 5 46 1 1 4601

Bläsner Stephan Neuwied SSC 5 6 49 1 4 4901

Barwig Martin Neuwied SSC 5 6 48 0 3 4800

Gräf Heinz Neuwied SSC 5 6 45 0 1 4500

Krautkrämer Horst Ochtendung 4 7 49 2 2 4902

Gauggel Stefan Metternich St. Seb. 4 7 49 0 1 4900

Macher Dieter Metternich St. Seb. 4 7 43 0 1 4300

Respondek Christopher Hausen St. Seb. 2 8 44 1 1 4401

Becker Thomas Hausen St. Seb. 2 8 43 0 1 4300

Theisen Corinna Hausen St. Seb. 2 8 43 0 1 4300

Ergebnisse Ordonnanzgewehrschiessen
Mayen-Hausen am 26.08.2017


